Data sheet 3WL9111-0AG01-0AA0
accessories circuit breaker 3WL aux.switch block 2NO +2NC
Model
product brand name SENTRON
Design of the product Accessories
General technical data
Degree of pollution 3
Voltage
Surge voltage resistance / rated value 4 kV
Supply voltage
Operating voltage
● at AC / at 50 Hz / rated value / maximum 500 V
● at DC / rated value / maximum 500 V
Current
Operating current
● at AC-12 / at 110 V / rated value 10 A
● at AC-12 / at 24 V / rated value 10 A
● at AC-12 / at 48 V / rated value 10 A
● at AC-12 / at 400 V / rated value 10 A
3WL9111-0AG01-0AA0 Subject to change without notice
Page 1/2 08/24/2020 © Copyright Siemens
● at AC-12 / at 230 V / rated value 10 A
● at AC-15 / at 24 V / rated value 4 A
● at AC-15 / at 48 V / rated value 4 A
● at AC-15 / at 110 V / rated value 4 A
● at AC-15 / at 230 V / rated value 4 A
● at AC-15 / at 400 V / rated value 3 A
● at DC-12 / at 230 V / rated value 1 A
● at DC-13 / at 220 V / rated value 0.4 A
● at DC-12 / at 110 V / rated value 3.5 A
● at DC-12 / at 48 V / rated value 8 A
● at DC-13 / at 110 V / rated value 1.2 A
● at DC-13 / at 48 V / rated value 4 A
● at DC-12 / at 24 V / rated value 10 A
● at DC-13 / at 24 V / rated value 8 A
Certificates
Declaration of
Conformity
Test Certific-
ates
other
Miscellaneous Environmental Con-
firmations
Manufacturer De-
claration
Miscellaneous
Further information
Information- and Downloadcenter (Catalogs, Brochures,…)
Industry Mall (Online ordering system)
Service&Support (Manuals, Certificates, Characteristics, FAQs,...)
Image database (product images, 2D dimension drawings, 3D models, device circuit diagrams, ...)
CAx-Online-Generator
Tender specifications
3WL9111-0AG01-0AA0 Subject to change without notice
Page 2/2 08/24/2020 © Copyright Siemens